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Good Afternoon, 

Chairman Pierce’s office has received 162 substantially identical computer generated email 
communications regarding REST 2012 implementation plans. Attached is a copy of a sample of 
the email and a list of constituent’s names that were used. 
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Sarah Smith [sarah.smim77@yahoo.coml 
michael maggied Ipbcup@mindspring.wml 
Parikhil Sinha [psinha@post.ha~ard.edu] 
Sherman Cawley [sherm@cawleyarchilecls.wrn] 
Randy Thomas [mvpbroker@gmail.coml 
Laurel Watson [lauralkwatson@gmail.coml 
Ginny McMinn [ginny@mcminnhr.com] 
James Gillis [huka@earthlink.net] 
Claudia Bloom [greytdogs@wx.net] 
Georgia Braithwaite [georgiabraithwaib@yahm.wm] 

Maria McCrackin [mmccrack@wx.nell 
Jeffrey Allen [JeffreyLAltenBroker@gmail.corn] 
Holly Rodriguez [hollyr@easyener~web.com] 
Tamara Everett ~amaraE@wx.nel] 
Lisa McDaniel-Hutchlngs [Imchu!ch@wx.nel] 
Nancy Wall [nanwll@aol.com] 
Lee Winslow [Idurango@msn.wm] 
Rev. E. Lloyd [ebhead74@hotmail.wm] 
James Lamb (pjvk7b@yahoo.com] 
Jim Cwley liimcooiey@wx.net] 
Marw Loures [marw.louresQflrstsolar.wml 
Thomas Garven [tomga~en@frontieme!.netl 
Jerel McDonald Bmcdtucson@yahoo.coml 
Mall Quirk [mattquirkOl@gmail.cwn] 
Ursula Garrett [dspinc.info@gmail coml 
Lee Basnar [basnar@ox.neI] 
andraw layler [aslayleraz@gmail.com] 
Emesto Becerrll [ernes!obecerril@gmail.wm] 
Michael Eisele [mike.eisele@agenera.wm] 
John Geichell [jgetchell@wx.net] 
Bahara Njos parbnjos@phoo.coml 
Jason Michael WALKER [jason.walker@phoenix.edu] 
Davki Swanson [ d s w a n s ~ x . n e l ]  
robart goodwin [boston@visiongraphicsinc.com] 
Rick Easton ueeprox9@gmail.wrn] 
Dan Buros [danburos@hotmaii.wm] 
Linda Kane [dlkanel@wx.net] 
Mark Holohan [mark.holohan~ilsonelectric.nel] 
eric weber [ericd-weber@yahw.wml 
Art Felsinger [Wnei@mmssM.m] 
Vance Whitesides [vancew@npgcable.wm] 
Anita Verrna [anitav777@yahoo.com] 
Ems1 Bauer [ernst.bauer@asu.edul 
Gerard0 L6pez [gloperruelas2@hotmail.~m] 
John Neville [inevllle@esedona.net] 
Annie McMahon [river@wmmspeed.net] 
John Comrnerford [John@Commerfordlaw.wml 
Palricia Orlinskl [bikerpat@mindsprhg.wm] 
Eliibeth Enright [esnrighIZ@gmail.com] 
Mike Antone [lroubadour7777777@yahoo.cwn] 
Cameron Lichtenwalter [cameron@mastersolaruppl y.wm] 
Chris bonham [cbonham@solarcitycorn] 
Ronald Cohen [roncohen@wmcast.nel] 
James Ridewt IJimlu27@aol.com] 
Peter Newton [newton530@aol.wm] 
Michelle Casey [mlc6289@grnait.wm] 
Sara Fisch [Sar768@aim.com] 
don arkin [shardonS@juno.com] 
El ibeth Senger [esenger@gmail.wml 
Var Prock [var@nghpower.wm] 
Donald Yeager [wickerbamn@msn.wml 
John Francis ~frandsS5@yahm.com] 
Philipp Klemm [p.klemm@soventix.coml 
Dianne Douglas [dddouglas7@juno.wm] 
John Gartner [jgar1335@aol.wm] 
Travis Genu [trajeep@aol.wm] 
John Eveian ~eveni@yahoo.com] 
Constance Hostelier [conniecrh@q.com] 
Niwle Woodman [nicole@antonsite.com] 
Ruth Bescript [rainbM6@wx.nel] 
Robert Geresy [rsgeresy@frontiernet.netl 
Howard L. Johnson [hljmesa@yahoo.wm) 
Holly Allcock [pallwck@wx.nat] 
Tom DreSler [tdreslerl@gmait.wm] 
Terry Finefrock [tlfinef~frock@comcasl.net] 
Barbara Warren [bwarrdl @pol.nat] 
Kevin Hengehotd [kevin.hengehold@gmail.com] 

Jacqueline Alger [djalger@wmcast.net] 
Aries Arizona [ariesaizona@msn.com] 
Terry Tedesco-Kerrick ~ledesco49@wx.nell 
Eric Ossowski [eossowski@all.ne!] 
Donald Gieschen [Donaid.Gieschen@asu.edul 
Laurie Meirood [iamidbar@gmail wm] 
elizabeth Hourican [FlagstaMiz@gmaii.wm] 
Phineas Anderson [phineasa@gmail.wml 
Pearl Bjorkiund [peari.bjorklund@cox.nel] 
Dewey Hostetiar [deweylm@q.com] 
Sandra Spangler [sanspang@gmail.coml 
Tom Ramso [fcramos66@?gmail.cm] 
Marly Landa [marly@faceuptopeaca.wrnl 
Gary Spivey [ghnlcspivey@earlhli"k.net] 

Marly Landa [marly@faceuptopeace.wm] 
R i o  Knox [bvaandrk@earlhlink.net] 
Anna Yoshino [Aayoshino@gmail.c] 
A. Land Harris [alandmd@cox.net] 
EN Amdahl [eamdahl@aol.m] 
karen moore [karenrhoades@yahw.comI 
Nancy Moore [nan~mmre916@yahoo.wm] 
Elizabeth Enrlght [eenrighU@gmail.com] 
Ivy Schwartl [ischwartl3211 @cox.nel] 
Alice Slambaugh [stambaugh99@wx.netl 
Irene Zappla [ippia@aol.com] 
Kamerim Kroner [kamerine. kroner@gmail.coml 
Ron Borino [rlborino@hotmail.com] 
Tom Bean [beanohana@gmail.wm] 
Dennis Barbeau [im@innsolinc.wm] 
Anna Binkiewicz [abinkie@comsl.net] 
Paul Verhelsl [golfkids03@zax.net] 
LuMariw, Conklin [conkliniu@npgcable.com] 
Margo Hmes [mjhimesa2@gmafl.com] 
Ron Hubarl [rhuberlaz@earVllink.net] 
CATHERINE COX [cbwxOl@cox.net] 
Drew Jmque [dJocque@wx.nel] 
James Fishgold ~mangoes@holrnall.com] 
Teresa Amos [rniazia73@hotma#.wm] 
Michael Payne [Mike-Payne@msn.wm] 
Jennifer Reeve [ankhesenamun@cox.ne!] 
Carole edelsky [edelsky@earthlink.net] 
Francine Shader [francine@skiifor.wm] 
William White [evermove@cableone.net] 
Eve Shapiro [shapiroe@u.ari2ona.edu] 

Roman Slanton [Roman@genaridar.wml 
Andrew Clemans [andv@streamlinesoiar.com] 

Jeremy Schuitz [Sir~schul~@yahoo.wml 
Anne Gwden [davgooden@aol.com] 
Jeff Steinbeck [BikeDr@cox.net] 
Joanie Sawyer ~oanie.sawyer@gmaii.wm] 
Carla Zeigler ~cz.phx@gmail.com] 
Cheri Jessup [munnich65@yahm.com) 
Victor Alcazar [victor-alcazar@yahoo.com] 

Dear Chairman Gary Pierce. 

As an Arizona ratepayer. I support strong and consistent investment i n  solar energy, and I'm 
w i l l i n g  t o  pay for it, tm! Please docket t h i s  coment i n  the 2012 Renewable Energy Standard 
(RES) plan proceedings. 

I am concerned about the potential f o r  undermining t h i s  important market i n  the 2'312 
Renewable Energy Inplementatian Plans. Thanks i n  large part t o  your leadership i n  recent 
years, Arizona has started bui lding a world-class solar industry, providing a c r i t i c a l  boost 
t o  our recovering economy and at t ract ing investment and innovation. 

But without a C m i s s i o n  decision on those plans that maintains strong Support for 
residential and conunercial solar programs, t h i s  market could shrink. That Would be 
devastating for a signif icant number of solar businesses and uould represent a giant step 
backwards f o r  Arizona. 

A few dol lars a month i s  a small price t o  pay t o  help our state t rans i t ion from pol lu t ing 
coal plants t o  a clean energy future. Please vote t o  keep so la r  growing i n  Arizona! 

Sincerely, 

CC: Cmiss ioners BPenda Burns, Sandra Kehnedy, Paul Newman and Bob Stump 

Dan Bums 
esther ramirez [essier68@holmail.wm] 
barbara wairafen parbarawairafen@hotmail.wmI 
Shirley Muney [smuney2k@yahoo.wm] 
Laura Cirrincione [crinkster54@q.cl 
Aiethea While [aietheagreg@gmall.wm] 
Emily Hogan [eehogs@cox.net] 
Jeff Villarreal ~htc@aol.wm] 
Deborah Keams [kearns.da@gmail.wm] 
Ronald Pmctor [ronpmctor@hotmail.wml 
Mark Hayduke Grenard [grenardmarkhayduke@yahoo.coml 
Jim (L Elaine Stack ~stack6@juno.wml 
Marjorie Mead [margemead@ox.net] 
Patricia G Kinsman [kinsmang@msn com] 
Robert Drye [roberlcdrye@msn.com] 
Dr. Jack Tuber ~luber@gmeil.com] 
Patricia Yasolsky [lrishJustrish@yahw.wml 
Gail Griffin [ggriffm2O@wx.net] 
matlhew salenger [matt@colabsludio.com] 
Kevin Pozo [kpozo@onewayeleclric.wml 
Joyce H Browning [jbrowning@npgcable.com] 
Kevin Caron [kevin@kevincaron.com] 
Michael Harrington [MHarring007@wl.~ml 
Mary Jensen [lynnjensen@wx.net] 
Katya Peierron [ka!ya@polymap.net] 
Leonard Scott [landeacolt@cox.net] 
Bonnie Poulos [btpoulos@hotmail.wm] 
Charlie Silver [cws720@yahoo.com] 
David Kennedy [dkanomaly@yahoo.com] 
James McCay Ijmccay@hotmail wm] 
Barbara Cain [birdcain@msn.wm] 
Mary-Carol Wagner [Marycarol.wagner@gmail.wml 

Barbara Mayfield [glannbarb@cox.nel] 
Joan Baron (Joanebaron@gmail.com] 
Anthony Floyd [acfloyd@wx.net] 


